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Session 11 A - Quarterfinals
TUE 20 NOV 2018  13:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 198 20 NOV 13:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) DUTA Steluta ROU
WADA Madoka JPN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB FERRALES PONCE Juan M. ENG
KGZ
UGA
MAR
CAN

INNES Lee Martin
BORKOEVA Zhamila
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HUGGINS Jennifer

29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 199 20 NOV 13:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) OKHOTA Hanna UKR
CAGIRIR Ayse TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling THA
MAR
PRK
IND
COL

NAKLAM Karn
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
RI Chol
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

29:27
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 200 20 NOV 13:30 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (54kg) PETROVA Stoyka Z. (1) BUL
MAUN Manisha IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer CUB
UGA
HUN
COL
UZB

FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
BEKI Piroska B.
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

30:27
29:28
29:28
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 201 20 NOV 13:45 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (54kg) EZ ZAHRAOUI Zohra MAR
MYAGMARDULAM Nandintsetseg MGLBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail BUL
CUB
UGA
TPE
UKR

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
CHANG Yu-Ling
LAZAREV Dmytro

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 202 20 NOV 14:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light (60kg) POTKONEN Mira (1) FIN
SEESONDEE Sudaporn THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ENG
CAN
COL
CUB
KGZ

INNES Lee Martin
HUGGINS Jennifer
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
BORKOEVA Zhamila

27:30
28:29
27:29
27:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 203 20 NOV 14:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light (60kg) OH Yeonji KOR
ALEXIUSSON Agnes S. SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen CAN
IND
RUS
UZB
HUN

HUGGINS Jennifer
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
SHASHKOV Mikhail
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
BEKI Piroska B.

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 204 20 NOV 14:30 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (69kg) CHEN Nien-Chin TPE
SILVA RONDEAU Myriam K. CAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya COL
UKR
KGZ
ENG
MAR

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
LAZAREV Dmytro
BORKOEVA Zhamila
INNES Lee Martin
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 205 20 NOV 14:45 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (69kg) SCOTT Kaye Frances AUS
BORGOHAIN Lovlina IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG INNES Lee Martin UGA
HUN
CUB
CAN
RUS

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
BEKI Piroska B.
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
HUGGINS Jennifer
SHASHKOV Mikhail

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 206 20 NOV 15:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light Heavy (81kg) SHOLTAY Fariza KAZ
KEBIKAVA Viktoria BLR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren PRK
CUB
MAR
HUN
CAN

RI Chol
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BEKI Piroska B.
HUGGINS Jennifer

27:29
26:29
28:28
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

10 207 20 NOV 15:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light Heavy (81kg) KACHARI Bhagyabati IND
C. SINISTERRA Jessica P. COL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro RUS
UGA
BUL
MAR
ENG

SHASHKOV Mikhail
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
INNES Lee Martin

28:29
28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on points
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