



**Session Results** 

## Session 11 A - Quarterfinals TUE 20 NOV 2018 13:00 - Afternoon

Order I	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC <sub>Win</sub> Code	nner Result	Decis	sion
1	198	20 NOV	13:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) Referee:	RED BLUE CUB	DUTA Steluta WADA Madoka FERRALES PONCE Juan M.	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KGZ BOR UGA ACIO MAR ABD	UE WP ES Lee Martin RKOEVA Zhamila GA FULA Antonio St DELLATIF Makfouni GGINS Jennifer	ephen	29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 30:27
2	199	20 NOV	13:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) Referee:	RED BLUE	OKHOTA Hanna CAGIRIR Ayse CHANG Yu-Ling	Judge 1:	UKR REI TUR THA NAK		5:0	29:27
								Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAR ABD PRK RICI IND ENG	ELLATIF Makfouni	arhad	30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26
3	200	20 NOV	13:30	Quarterfinals	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	PETROVA Stoyka Z. MAUN Manisha	(1)	BUL <b>REI</b> IND	D WP	4:1	
					Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UGA ACIO HUN BEK COL OLIV	RALES PONCE Jua GA FULA Antonio St I Piroska B. /ARES PEREZ Wul MIDOV Alexandr	ephen fren	30:27 29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27
4	201	20 NOV	13:45	Quarterfinals	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	EZ ZAHRAOUI Zohra MYAGMARDULAM Nandintsetseg		MAR MGL <b>BLU</b>	UE WP	5:0	
					Referee:	RUS	SHASHKOV Mikhail	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CUB FER UGA ACIO TPE CHA	/AKLIEVA Mariya :RALES PONCE Jua GA FULA Antonio St ANG Yu-Ling AREV Dmytro	an M. ephen	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	202	20 NOV	14:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	POTKONEN Mira SEESONDEE Sudaporn	(1)	FIN THA <b>BLI</b>	UE WP	4:1	
					Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CAN HUG COL OLIV CUB FER	ES Lee Martin GGINS Jennifer /ARES PEREZ Wuł RALES PONCE Jua RKOEVA Zhamila	fren an M.	27:30 28:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 29:28
6	203	20 NOV	14:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (60kg)	RED	OH Yeonji		KOR REI	D WP	5:0	
					Referee:	BLUE UGA	ALEXIUSSON Agnes S. ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen	Judge 2: Judge 3:	IND ENG RUS SHA	GGINS Jennifer GINEER KAVASJI Fa SHKOV Mikhail MIDOV Alexandr	arhad	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
7	204	20 NOV	14:30	Quarterfinals	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	CHEN Nien-Chin SILVA RONDEAU Myriam K	•	TPE REI		4:1	30:27
					Referee:		KAVAKLIEVA Mariya	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	COL OLIV UKR LAZA KGZ BOR ENG INNE	/ARES PEREZ Wuł AREV Dmytro RKOEVA Zhamila ES Lee Martin DELLATIF Makfouni		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
8	205	20 NOV	14:45	Quarterfinals	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	SCOTT Kaye Frances BORGOHAIN Lovlina		AUS IND <b>BLU</b>	UE WP	5:0	
					Referee:	ENG	INNES Lee Martin	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HUN BEK CUB FER CAN HUG	GA FULA Antonio St (I Piroska B. (RALES PONCE Jua GGINS Jennifer (SHKOV Mikhail)	an M.	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30





**Session Results** 

## Session 11 A - Quarterfinals TUE 20 NOV 2018 13:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	206	20 NOV	15:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	SHOLTAY Fariza KEBIKAVA Viktoria		KAZ BLR	BLUE	WP	4:0	
					Referee:	COL	OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren	Judge 3: Judge 4:	CUB MAR HUN	RI Chol FERRALES ABDELLATII BEKI Piroska HUGGINS Ja	F Makfouni a B.	n M.	27:29 26:29 28:28 27:29 27:29
10	207	20 NOV	15:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	KACHARI Bhagyabati C. SINISTERRA Jessica P.		IND COL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UGA BUL MAR	SHASHKOV ACIGA FUL/ KAVAKLIEV ABDELLATII INNES Lee M	A Antonio Ste A Mariya F Makfouni	ephen	28:29 28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29

Win on points